DATE. __ () GROUND WEATHER ___ TEMP __
KICKOFF __
ENDOFGAME___ TEAM
AUDIENCE _____
SCORING PLAY
TEAM QTR YARDS GorNG
#28 #43
#5 #43
#5 S#1 #43
#28 #43
#28 #43
#33 #14
#28 #43
#91 #43
#33 #33
#28 #43
#16 S #10 #43
#16 #8 #43
TEAM STATISTICS INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS
TEAM RECEIVING NO |YARDS| TD | LG
(11-7-2) (5-12-3) #1
#10
#4
#49
#8
#20
#388
#28
Y #11
#23
#86
#32
#33
#31
INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS
TEAM RUSHING NO | YARDS | TD | LG
#28
#5
#49
#
#16
#27
#24
#33
#86
#10
#31
#32
TEAM PASSING INT|YARDS| TD| LG
#5
#16
#24
#99 1




